
PROJECT: JMD-001 WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS TOWNS 
OF HAMBURG, CHEEKTOWAGA, AND WEST 
SENECA, AND VILLAGE OF DEPEW

  
Project No: 202100200 

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE:
Construction Exchange 2/13/2023
NYS Contract Reporter 2/13/2023

BID OPENING: March 09, 2023 at 10:00 a.m.

716 Site Contracting, Inc.
7311 Ward Road
North Tonawanda, NY 14120

$6,148,750.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
New Frontier Excavating & Paving, Inc.
P.O. Box 120
N. Boston, NY 14110

$5,010,999.00 

BID BOND Enclosed

L. Kowalski
M.Quinn
W.Wheeler
M.Jarmuz

BID OPENING


	Summary

